GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG  Kompetenz Schiesssport

Bezirksjungschutzen Wettschiessen 2022

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Wettschiessen - Leiter

www.schuetzenportal.ch

Rang Teilnehmer Jg.
1 Rudisuhli Michael 1994 L
2 Grob Roger 1977 L
3 Voppichler Stefan 1999 L
4  Vogeli Ursula 1984 L
5 Rothenberger Simon 1995 L
6 Schweizer Michael 1981 L
7 Leuzinger Andreas 1998 L
8 Battilana Ivano 1970 L
9 Mannhart Beat 1982 L
10 Pfiffner Martin 1948 L
11 Seifert Bruno 1980 L

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sennwald SV
Buchs-Rifis SG
Sennwald SV
Buchs-Réfis SG
Buchs-Réfis SG
Wartau SV
Buchs-Rifis SG
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV

02.11.2025, 11:17:57

Total
90
90
87
87
87
86
86
80
74
73
69

Seite 1 /1



	Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
	Wettschiessen - Leiter

