

Bezirksjungschützen Wettschiessen 2022

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Wettschiessen - Leiter

Rang	Teilnehmer	Jg.	Sportgerät	Verein	Total
1	Rüdisühli Michael	1994 L	Stgw 90	Sennwald SV	90
2	Grob Roger	1977 L	Stgw 90	Buchs-Räfis SG	90
3	Voppichler Stefan	1999 L	Stgw 90	Sennwald SV	87
4	Vögeli Ursula	1984 L	Stgw 90	Buchs-Räfis SG	87
5	Rothenberger Simon	1995 L	Stgw 90	Buchs-Räfis SG	87
6	Schweizer Michael	1981 L	Stgw 90	Wartau SV	86
7	Leuzinger Andreas	1998 L	Stgw 90	Buchs-Räfis SG	86
8	Battilana Ivano	1970 L	Stgw 90	Wartau SV	80
9	Mannhart Beat	1982 L	Stgw 90	Wartau SV	74
10	Pfiffner Martin	1948 L	Stgw 90	Wartau SV	73
11	Seifert Bruno	1980 L	Stgw 90	Wartau SV	69

Seite 1 / 1 02.11.2025, 11:17:57